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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                         Pinkerton Host GS Boys  1‐5‐23                         

                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 

                 

Unknown Age Group ‐ sex or age missing

Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal

________________________________________________________________________________

73      Christopher Bennett       ?    M    24.05   23.38    47.43

86      Luke Purnell              ?    M    23.85   23.75    47.60

116     Cole Wolfinger            ?    M    23.81   24.13    47.94

75      Tyler Holbrook            ?    M    24.22   23.74    47.96

69      Kari Trotter              ?    M    24.21   24.09    48.30

107     Brett McDonough           ?    M    24.33   24.55    48.88

77      Read Merrill              ?    M    24.82   24.42    49.24

84      Colton April              ?    M    24.79   24.46    49.25

80      Nick DuMond               ?    M    24.51   24.86    49.37

119     Jackson Ruehr             ?    M    25.30   25.06    50.36

81      Tim Crook                 ?    M    25.86   25.25    51.11



133     Jack Noonan               ?    M    26.25   26.31    52.56

110     Tom Lavoie                ?    M    26.60   26.88    53.48

114     Zach Hall                 ?    M    26.31   27.67    53.98

68      William Louiselle         ?    M    26.74   27.32    54.06

125     Robbie Rocco              ?    M    27.17   27.09    54.26

142     Colin Fish                ?    M    26.63   27.97    54.60

70      Tyler McCabe              ?    M    27.16   27.54    54.70

67      Tyler  Telge              ?    M    27.82   27.02    54.84

97      Jacob Ryder               ?    M    27.20   27.73    54.93

104     Anthony Terrile           ?    M    27.61   28.01    55.62

141     Connor Kingsley           ?    M    28.88   26.85    55.73

126     Noah Cascio               ?    M    28.40   27.47    55.87

140     Jonas Welch               ?    M    26.08   30.15    56.23

123     Ryan Bright               ?    M    27.99   29.00    56.99

139     Theo Schneible            ?    M    29.73   27.29    57.02

109     Caden Guthrie             ?    M    28.49   28.79    57.28

134     Pablo Winn                ?    M    28.27   29.08    57.35

87      Davis Foley               ?    M    31.32   26.46    57.78

79      Jacob Vogel               ?    M    30.06   28.84    58.90

92      Noah  Turner              ?    M    28.91   30.78    59.69

95      Eddie Gaffny              ?    M    33.66   26.14    59.80

112     Liam  Murphy              ?    M    30.23   29.62    59.85

117     Carter Pratt              ?    M    33.24   26.63    59.87

99      Zachary Lindholm          ?    M    30.84   29.67  1:00.51

101     Matt Walters              ?    M    30.88   29.72  1:00.60



91      Roan Herbert              ?    M    30.38   30.41  1:00.79

93      Charlie  Nutbrown         ?    M    30.41   31.05  1:01.46

118     Adam Jacques              ?    M    29.83   31.79  1:01.62

144     Shafer Oscar              ?    M    31.05   31.18  1:02.23

83      Josh Jelineck             ?    M    32.49   31.27  1:03.76

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,jvECm7T0JQ
WOJsZUJzfU4Bqgqox4IKngme8_ogSlH0NZYnCZGbJYpsYBzeuD3P8k6hWVZ4VbpboIOk0UfOasqnFjypmHo
2lc07w6LzRC2Xsr741KsHbS&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:15:15 PM

Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,TggRQ
kVLGh43YCnxPdSQLew0JS6AwMou_uXnUICs_CPS3BFE0byNWd‐TfBzbFL‐HxvJF_SikBk8FXT‐NS_lkYkqj
ZbHUq0DIwj2GG3GS9d60cYsabatMkj70W3E,&typo=1
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                         Pinkerton Host GS Boys  1‐5‐23                         

                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 

                 



105     Darren Bevins             ?    M    32.63   32.51  1:05.14

98      Nate  Davis               ?    M    32.75   33.28  1:06.03

89      Mason Turek               ?    M    33.57   32.72  1:06.29

78      Caden Capano              ?    M    33.71   32.68  1:06.39

102     Thomas Martineau          ?    M    34.30   32.49  1:06.79

131     Darragh  Bubol            ?    M    33.83   33.05  1:06.88

143     Austin Vanacore           ?    M    34.54   33.25  1:07.79

120     Chase Swisher             ?    M    34.79   33.70  1:08.49

111     Jaden Tian                ?    M    38.88   30.80  1:09.68

94      Jameson Colby             ?    M    26.60   44.58  1:11.18

76      Derrick  Dixon            ?    M    35.89   36.42  1:12.31

88      Zac Telge                 ?    M    38.11   34.50  1:12.61

130     Nathan Arzilli            ?    M    36.82   36.57  1:13.39

113     Brigham Ellis             ?    M    36.09   37.75  1:13.84

100     Luke Petrovich            ?    M    48.47   25.42  1:13.89

90      Watson Ferguson           ?    M    25.91   48.71  1:14.62

103     Devon  Coole              ?    M    37.32   37.92  1:15.24

129     Steve Long                ?    M    38.00   38.62  1:16.62

115     Nathan D'silva            ?    M    41.21   40.16  1:21.37

136     Alexander Hoefer          ?    M    56.10   26.27  1:22.37

128     Matthew Branand           ?    M    26.86   55.53  1:22.39

74      Camden Scorpa             ?    M    28.67   55.90  1:24.57

132     Ryan Hall                 ?    M    28.71   56.11  1:24.82

96      Ryan Berge                ?    M    25.69 1:15.39  1:41.08

108     David Ruge                ?    M  1:02.44   40.47  1:42.91



71      Benjamin Colby            ?    M      DNF   27.97         

72      John  Standring           ?    M    25.04     DNF         

82      Owen Kizak                ?    M    24.77     DNF         

85      Ashton Carroll            ?    M      DNF   32.59         

106     Henry Wirch               ?    M      DNF   26.73         

121     Tyler  Cotton             ?    M    42.40     DNS         

122     Trent  Hutchenson         ?    M    37.82     DSQ         

124     Gio Ciraso                ?    M      DNS     DNS         

127     Peyton Auprey             ?    M      DNS     DNS         

135     Colin Logue               ?    M      DNS     DNS         

137     Benjamin  Soucy           ?    M      DNF     DNS         

138     Brody  McRae              ?    M    35.28     DNF         

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,qf_xZgM3No
mr49RM365u3uYwyTvwqRnvJRUC1Xl6WQijMMnp1d64aU24O7D4A83nRACuJD‐EV1bCe5gJqTAm36McGJYSR
XGG9BCLmPJ68mct02Jdr2azEQ,,&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:15:15 PM



Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,91Z‐x
HWBKwh0Y7yxl2sP1YCUz8Zyf4j4OUaNpb4j6BDpJuScfimr3Gtwirc4ddlxTFm4i9TpZuzewy1kocnS5AJs
_KLmIvkgnAEiBj6Gl61iK696orPHU7fRCN4,&typo=1
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                         Pinkerton Host GS Boys  1‐5‐23                         

                                   75 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 

                 

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford '                 Total Points : 383.0   Rank : 1st

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  2     86   Luke Purnell           ?     23.85      23.75         47.60    99.0   
*

  3    116   Cole Wolfinger         ?     23.81      24.13         47.94    98.0   
*

  4     75   Tyler Holbrook         ?     24.22      23.74         47.96    97.0   
*

 12    133   Jack Noonan            ?     26.25      26.31         52.56    89.0   
*

 16    125   Robbie Rocco           ?     27.17      27.09         54.26        

 17    142   Colin Fish             ?     26.63      27.97         54.60        

 65     96   Ryan Berge             ?     25.69    1:15.39       1:41.08        

       106   Henry Wirch            ?       DNF      26.73                      



Class : M  Team : 'Keene'                    Total Points : 367.0   Rank : 2nd

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  5     69   Kari Trotter           ?     24.21      24.09         48.30    96.0   
*

  9     80   Nick DuMond            ?     24.51      24.86         49.37    92.0   
*

 10    119   Jackson Ruehr          ?     25.30      25.06         50.36    91.0   
*

 13    110   Tom Lavoie             ?     26.60      26.88         53.48    88.0   
*

 56    100   Luke Petrovich         ?     48.47      25.42       1:13.89        

 57     90   Watson Ferguson        ?     25.91      48.71       1:14.62        

 61    136   Alexander Hoefer       ?     56.10      26.27       1:22.37        

 62    128   Matthew Branand        ?     26.86      55.53       1:22.39        

Class : M  Team : 'Pinkerton'                Total Points : 362.0   Rank : 3rd

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  1     73   Christopher Bennett    ?     24.05      23.38         47.43   100.0   
*

  8     84   Colton April           ?     24.79      24.46         49.25    93.0   
*

 14    114   Zach Hall              ?     26.31      27.67         53.98    87.0   
*

 21    104   Anthony Terrile        ?     27.61      28.01         55.62    82.0   
*



 22    141   Connor Kingsley        ?     28.88      26.85         55.73        

 24    140   Jonas Welch            ?     26.08      30.15         56.23        

 25    123   Ryan Bright            ?     27.99      29.00         56.99        

 51     94   Jameson Colby          ?     26.60      44.58       1:11.18        

 64    132   Ryan Hall              ?     28.71      56.11       1:24.82        

Class : M  Team : 'Concord'                  Total Points : 353.0   Rank : 4th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  6    107   Brett McDonough        ?     24.33      24.55         48.88    95.0   
*

  7     77   Read Merrill           ?     24.82      24.42         49.24    94.0   
*

 20     97   Jacob Ryder            ?     27.20      27.73         54.93    83.0   
*

 23    126   Noah Cascio            ?     28.40      27.47         55.87    81.0   
*

 26    139   Theo Schneible         ?     29.73      27.29         57.02        

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,et2d3I‐IXK
YCDiQXb4EVewmg5eogWo6WqTEDWHlEtDRo2z4YZBQ1wRircxvgCT8r0eg5pu8iwGgUnJj2SILM3Uc5ZffyM
IjlA_9V_90MdaXyLC4,&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:16:27 PM

Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,MH1Sa
qUSsDkdswCqTkS09‐9t45qhtRFVEitxbGaLbQ8gyjl1smQImJwrg7m‐_ksbmeHkTlOfTf0CQJzNbK8uqBCD
U615H0rnjPRUVMoONXqCB8f0SRk,&typo=1
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            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 2

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                         Pinkerton Host GS Boys  1‐5‐23                         

                                   75 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 

                 

 28    134   Pablo Winn             ?     28.27      29.08         57.35        

 29     87   Davis Foley            ?     31.32      26.46         57.78        

 34    117   Carter Pratt           ?     33.24      26.63         59.87        

 48    143   Austin Vanacore        ?     34.54      33.25       1:07.79        

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Total Points : 322.0   Rank : 5th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 11     81   Tim Crook              ?     25.86      25.25         51.11    90.0   
*

 18     70   Tyler McCabe           ?     27.16      27.54         54.70    85.0   
*

 36    101   Matt Walters           ?     30.88      29.72       1:00.60    74.0   
*

 37     91   Roan Herbert           ?     30.38      30.41       1:00.79    73.0   
*



 49    120   Chase Swisher          ?     34.79      33.70       1:08.49        

 50    111   Jaden Tian             ?     38.88      30.80       1:09.68        

 59    129   Steve Long             ?     38.00      38.62       1:16.62        

Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 320.0   Rank : 6th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 15     68   William Louiselle      ?     26.74      27.32         54.06    86.0   
*

 27    109   Caden Guthrie          ?     28.49      28.79         57.28    80.0   
*

 30     79   Jacob Vogel            ?     30.06      28.84         58.90    79.0   
*

 35     99   Zachary Lindholm       ?     30.84      29.67       1:00.51    75.0   
*

 44     89   Mason Turek            ?     33.57      32.72       1:06.29        

Class : M  Team : 'Memorial'                 Total Points : 288.0   Rank : 7th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 19     67   Tyler  Telge           ?     27.82      27.02         54.84    84.0   
*

 39    118   Adam Jacques           ?     29.83      31.79       1:01.62    71.0   
*

 43     98   Nate  Davis            ?     32.75      33.28       1:06.03    67.0   
*



 45     78   Caden Capano           ?     33.71      32.68       1:06.39    66.0   
*

 53     88   Zac Telge              ?     38.11      34.50       1:12.61        

 66    108   David Ruge             ?   1:02.44      40.47       1:42.91        

       127   Peyton Auprey          ?       DNS        DNS                      

       135   Colin Logue            ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Central'                  Total Points : 281.0   Rank : 8th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 31     92   Noah  Turner           ?     28.91      30.78         59.69    78.0   
*

 33    112   Liam  Murphy           ?     30.23      29.62         59.85    76.0   
*

 46    102   Thomas Martineau       ?     34.30      32.49       1:06.79    65.0   
*

 54    130   Nathan Arzilli         ?     36.82      36.57       1:13.39    62.0   
*

        82   Owen Kizak             ?     24.77        DNF                      

       121   Tyler  Cotton          ?     42.40        DNS                      

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,eujrpM_1xu
_zd1dcDDqUiXZ6hzGS91C3ojIsFlVTyW7btU_1G_9Dz2iGC0WG4Ev9kIJ1RdxR4UrV1DqOFnU2CnjXgzYko
kXPRSFFOu5seIBW45A,&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:16:27 PM

Live results at 



https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,6UOza
sOJ74R5HsstrXSEU7ihrGJRr6Vg4rk05Nlbk3acLKwT3iKvMbdbOFRaItp3wcgAO4vjM081MFd7vghZK4ac
ZXdy6GMNt80cwdFMc6x‐dTQ,&typo=1
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            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 3

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                         Pinkerton Host GS Boys  1‐5‐23                         

                                   75 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 

                 

        71   Benjamin Colby         ?       DNF      27.97                      

       137   Benjamin  Soucy        ?       DNF        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Exeter'                   Total Points : 275.0   Rank : 9th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 38     93   Charlie  Nutbrown      ?     30.41      31.05       1:01.46    72.0   
*

 40    144   Shafer Oscar           ?     31.05      31.18       1:02.23    70.0   
*

 41     83   Josh Jelineck          ?     32.49      31.27       1:03.76    69.0   
*

 47    131   Darragh  Bubol         ?     33.83      33.05       1:06.88    64.0   
*



 55    113   Brigham Ellis          ?     36.09      37.75       1:13.84        

 58    103   Devon  Coole           ?     37.32      37.92       1:15.24        

       122   Trent  Hutchenson      ?     37.82        DSQ                      

        72   John  Standring        ?     25.04        DNF                      

       138   Brody  McRae           ?     35.28        DNF                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 266.0   Rank : 10th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 32     95   Eddie Gaffny           ?     33.66      26.14         59.80    77.0   
*

 42    105   Darren Bevins          ?     32.63      32.51       1:05.14    68.0   
*

 60    115   Nathan D'silva         ?     41.21      40.16       1:21.37    61.0   
*

 63     74   Camden Scorpa          ?     28.67      55.90       1:24.57    60.0   
*

        85   Ashton Carroll         ?       DNF      32.59                      

       124   Gio Ciraso             ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'ManWest'                  Team requirements were not met

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 52     76   Derrick  Dixon         ?     35.89      36.42       1:12.31    63.0



___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,Ot2WZwsZEx
Nkw_KxHDH65ApFrCkWNEH‐PdXSZEwtK6ictUqBrG2TrVWjYNFEkCGs5dbgmYX1wL2Dk‐MN2zkOFqDMFzMrT
LVqPsrqSpc__1EQWHy_lYeXdwjd5w,,&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:16:27 PM

Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,mw1E_
kz7rYMk‐FKSPB3wLudjW8JVkm‐C7jXU3imACc3FoG4Av9Mh3SxOGxFk4aC_P9zotxD5kCos3fVqmaf1rjdh
NxFZnRruHjs8O_olZZ7yiYXLBKs,&typo=1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



                      NASTAR ‐ Combined Results from Dual                 Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                        Pinkerton Host GS Girls  1‐5‐23                         

                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 

                 

Unknown Age Group ‐ sex or age missing

Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal

________________________________________________________________________________

4       Anna DuMond               ?    M    24.85   24.58    49.43

5       Brynn Tefft               ?    M    24.96   24.59    49.55

8       Ava Sezgin                ?    M    24.40   25.43    49.83

32      Mika Taylor               ?    M    24.61   25.24    49.85

12      Hannah  Golden            ?    M    24.88   26.16    51.04

1       Madison McCaffrey         ?    M    25.48   25.57    51.05

40      Reilly Andrews            ?    M    25.14   26.03    51.17

17      Madelyn Diers             ?    M    25.22   25.99    51.21

41      Charlotte Summerlin       ?    M    26.12   25.18    51.30

31      Addie Wolfinger           ?    M    25.42   25.96    51.38

19      Emma Tancrede             ?    M    25.46   25.99    51.45



10      Audrey Purnell            ?    M    25.54   26.25    51.79

48      Emma Pelletier            ?    M    25.40   26.46    51.86

15      Ava Wright                ?    M    25.71   26.63    52.34

62      Ashleigh Berge            ?    M    25.47   26.87    52.34

21      Clare Montagano           ?    M    25.20   27.73    52.93

37      McKenna Garr              ?    M    26.18   26.98    53.16

38      Hannah Flagg              ?    M    26.81   26.73    53.54

7       Reese  Moores             ?    M    26.13   27.42    53.55

14      Laurel Guthrie            ?    M    26.46   27.12    53.58

29      Teagan Stinson            ?    M    26.84   26.84    53.68

65      Andie Nugent              ?    M    27.13   26.67    53.80

54      Kate Rehm                 ?    M    27.76   27.32    55.08

25      Whitney Hadlow            ?    M    27.96   28.07    56.03

51      Allison  Regan            ?    M    28.31   27.79    56.10

47      Ginny Fitzgerald          ?    M    28.39   28.06    56.45

43      Avery Levasseur           ?    M    30.23   27.22    57.45

18      Delaney  McLynch          ?    M    28.44   29.05    57.49

9       Brooke D'silva            ?    M    28.18   30.02    58.20

13      Ailish Hodgkins           ?    M    28.44   29.78    58.22

55      Charlotte Dill            ?    M    30.19   28.18    58.37

35      Carina Walter             ?    M    28.85   29.60    58.45

6       Emily Leclerc             ?    M    29.25   31.16  1:00.41

30      Lily Azevedo              ?    M    28.78   31.98  1:00.76

44      Santina  Dresser          ?    M    30.72   30.72  1:01.44

63      Olivia Slavin             ?    M    31.12   30.64  1:01.76



42      Emily Linkov              ?    M    30.65   31.56  1:02.21

24      Lilly Maher               ?    M    30.12   32.35  1:02.47

45      Emily Olson               ?    M    31.73   31.69  1:03.42

49      Meara Horan               ?    M    32.12   31.63  1:03.75

16      Olivia McGadden           ?    M    30.61   33.88  1:04.49

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,QX‐ZOAA4T2
GIahlG0j5Oc2t9z0vLH7Ez6ELNsMcO‐EIEJyqTjo7vlkqf7zry3Kf4XcmY‐69NxfB3cyHuS7A3vRAOk7pX5
Cla_Uu2‐6jwyN_VgNYq&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:17:52 PM

Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,i3sSO
16ogq1I‐qiYtWHiAUPBWF‐cRnbDxmqFlyxzEPOR76Y_oQo4wF5OcltXZ2uEy‐CtFmPuPe_smA0gN8aWdnWK
2fhEvexmDNxVfvbdMvxtigDU&typo=1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

                      NASTAR ‐ Combined Results from Dual                 Page 2

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                        Pinkerton Host GS Girls  1‐5‐23                         

                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 

                 



3       Greta Fenn                ?    M    32.05   32.95  1:05.00

59      Makayla Mlynarski         ?    M    32.76   33.23  1:05.99

34      Madison Tufts             ?    M    32.53   33.87  1:06.40

39      Rebekah Savage            ?    M    34.22   32.27  1:06.49

52      Amanda Holcombe‐Buendí    ?    M    34.06   33.25  1:07.31

26      Petra Zubic               ?    M    31.75   38.59  1:10.34

56      Emily Lachance            ?    M    35.63   35.18  1:10.81

46      Eden Goodman              ?    M    31.58   39.72  1:11.30

50      Grace Lyons               ?    M    37.03   35.68  1:12.71

57      Mia Plaskiewicz           ?    M    37.84   35.40  1:13.24

20      Sanya Rane                ?    M    36.50   36.88  1:13.38

60      Catherine Terrile         ?    M    37.06   36.43  1:13.49

58      Lauren  Jones             ?    M    39.12   38.40  1:17.52

66      Reagan Delude             ?    M    39.59   38.04  1:17.63

27      Naomi Taylor              ?    M    41.03   42.91  1:23.94

64      Alexa  Schlager           ?    M    43.62   43.83  1:27.45

22      Lilly Merrill             ?    M    26.03 1:11.74  1:37.77

28      Nora  Hickey              ?    M    30.77 1:13.17  1:43.94

2       Piper Locke               ?    M      DNS     DNS         

11      Ayushma Limbu             ?    M      DNS     DNS         

23      Megan Labore              ?    M      DNF   38.87         

33      Anesa Hodzid              ?    M      DNS     DNS         

36      Makayla Desilets          ?    M      DNS     DNS         

53      Abbey St. Hilaire         ?    M      DNS     DNS         

61      Sonya Witkoskie           ?    M      DNS     DNS         



68                                ?    M      DNS     DNS         

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,auB9CQPLpb
0FpC9Il_6VX6XvX710VAENE2XoTHLh12Vj0NrZrjMAxG2LW2CEbeSPUFyyUcX9aS2_16TJ22M8dc4pAMXZ5
lMOwrl2qx3uHso,&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:17:52 PM



Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,ITI‐2
YYa9Z6n4p2rhGgdF7ZVlTgb4Oab‐Zu3w7thQCXeRFvbl0F3eOOjLGq_FBlAO‐9pjzzofUGO4JsMQrPQCI4g
nqyc35AqC4L4E4XWx8c7TVTLU6QmRw,,&typo=1
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            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                        Pinkerton Host GS Girls  1‐5‐23                         

                                   60 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 

                 

Class : M  Team : 'Concord'                  Total Points : 373.0   Rank : 1st

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  4     32   Mika Taylor            ?     24.61      25.24         49.85    97.0   
*

  5     12   Hannah  Golden         ?     24.88      26.16         51.04    96.0   
*

  9     41   Charlotte Summerlin    ?     26.12      25.18         51.30    92.0   
*

 13     48   Emma Pelletier         ?     25.40      26.46         51.86    88.0   
*

 31     55   Charlotte Dill         ?     30.19      28.18         58.37        

 36     63   Olivia Slavin          ?     31.12      30.64       1:01.76        

 58     22   Lilly Merrill          ?     26.03    1:11.74       1:37.77        

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford '                 Total Points : 360.5   Rank : 2nd



Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  7     40   Reilly Andrews         ?     25.14      26.03         51.17    94.0   
*

 10     31   Addie Wolfinger        ?     25.42      25.96         51.38    91.0   
*

 12     10   Audrey Purnell         ?     25.54      26.25         51.79    89.0   
*

 14     62   Ashleigh Berge         ?     25.47      26.87         52.34    86.5   
*

 16     21   Clare Montagano        ?     25.20      27.73         52.93        

 22     65   Andie Nugent           ?     27.13      26.67         53.80        

 23     54   Kate Rehm              ?     27.76      27.32         55.08        

 26     47   Ginny Fitzgerald       ?     28.39      28.06         56.45        

Class : M  Team : 'Pinkerton'                Total Points : 353.0   Rank : 3rd

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  3      8   Ava Sezgin             ?     24.40      25.43         49.83    98.0   
*

 11     19   Emma Tancrede          ?     25.46      25.99         51.45    90.0   
*

 18     38   Hannah Flagg           ?     26.81      26.73         53.54    84.0   
*

 21     29   Teagan Stinson         ?     26.84      26.84         53.68    81.0   
*

 39     45   Emily Olson            ?     31.73      31.69       1:03.42        



 43     59   Makayla Mlynarski      ?     32.76      33.23       1:05.99        

 46     52   Amanda Holcombe‐Buendí ?     34.06      33.25       1:07.31        

 53     60   Catherine Terrile      ?     37.06      36.43       1:13.49        

Class : M  Team : 'Keene'                    Total Points : 344.5   Rank : 4th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  1      4   Anna DuMond            ?     24.85      24.58         49.43   100.0   
*

 14     15   Ava Wright             ?     25.71      26.63         52.34    86.5   
*

 24     25   Whitney Hadlow         ?     27.96      28.07         56.03    80.0   
*

 27     43   Avery Levasseur        ?     30.23      27.22         57.45    78.0   
*

 32     35   Carina Walter          ?     28.85      29.60         58.45        

 50     50   Grace Lyons            ?     37.03      35.68       1:12.71        

 51     57   Mia Plaskiewicz        ?     37.84      35.40       1:13.24        

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,iK3QznwDVn
JJ4YAqF7oarg_kTIeFLUDfqQwyrDPlOThuZRP5AxSfl‐0OxSwVeDPmBVD4dSEMCNxeAC3JawF99oA43IGee
k7Y_‐MtRdq53TMHVtgLox9HmBN1Fg,,&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:18:36 PM

Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,TiZ_i
_6p3WiSsrHWYB5b4WLigowY9ijIcMAVfN_J6FRm3dCghIrl2eKHcUC1ygQmP9TbFy2tZDJxbXpC9Mg30c6L
rMZWebTIM14cHicLmEStzsHPRQ,,&typo=1



~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 2

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                        Pinkerton Host GS Girls  1‐5‐23                         

                                   60 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 

                 

Class : M  Team : 'Exeter'                   Total Points : 324.0   Rank : 5th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 17     37   McKenna Garr           ?     26.18      26.98         53.16    85.0   
*

 19      7   Reese  Moores          ?     26.13      27.42         53.55    83.0   
*

 25     51   Allison  Regan         ?     28.31      27.79         56.10    79.0   
*

 28     18   Delaney  McLynch       ?     28.44      29.05         57.49    77.0   
*

 35     44   Santina  Dresser       ?     30.72      30.72       1:01.44        

 54     58   Lauren  Jones          ?     39.12      38.40       1:17.52        

 57     64   Alexa  Schlager        ?     43.62      43.83       1:27.45        

 59     28   Nora  Hickey           ?     30.77    1:13.17       1:43.94        



Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 295.0   Rank : 6th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 20     14   Laurel Guthrie         ?     26.46      27.12         53.58    82.0   
*

 37     42   Emily Linkov           ?     30.65      31.56       1:02.21    72.0   
*

 38     24   Lilly Maher            ?     30.12      32.35       1:02.47    71.0   
*

 40     49   Meara Horan            ?     32.12      31.63       1:03.75    70.0   
*

 44     34   Madison Tufts          ?     32.53      33.87       1:06.40        

 48     56   Emily Lachance         ?     35.63      35.18       1:10.81        

 55     66   Reagan Delude          ?     39.59      38.04       1:17.63        

         2   Piper Locke            ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 281.0   Rank : 7th

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 29      9   Brooke D'silva         ?     28.18      30.02         58.20    76.0   
*

 34     30   Lily Azevedo           ?     28.78      31.98       1:00.76    73.0   
*

 45     39   Rebekah Savage         ?     34.22      32.27       1:06.49    67.0   
*



 49     46   Eden Goodman           ?     31.58      39.72       1:11.30    65.0   
*

 52     20   Sanya Rane             ?     36.50      36.88       1:13.38        

        53   Abbey St. Hilaire      ?       DNS        DNS                      

        61   Sonya Witkoskie        ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : ''                         Team requirements were not met

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

        68                          ?       DNS        DNS                      

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,7TMxwP_lyK
PfaShVk2ASfDORWQ4LIN2G7rqB5z52Na2v0edEBtiySI_pCyCac8LsDYlc0vvOQvAjhKnhi16bfZxcFqq6E
mBgAP63E4JUakWtRA,,&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:18:36 PM

Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,nlCV3
XdGzLC8jVt1NotL3vgpHz2TINqYFcpBR‐QykM2bmj8k9Zj7l8qscq0qI3S6Eqm7TzYr384Pa‐5GosdXOyzu
U9JIjPLv‐0Q9jkHWNWSGiMvnu21_&typo=1
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            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 3

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 

                        Pinkerton Host GS Girls  1‐5‐23                         

                                   60 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 

                 

Class : M  Team : 'Central'                  Team requirements were not met

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  8     17   Madelyn Diers          ?     25.22      25.99         51.21    93.0

 33      6   Emily Leclerc          ?     29.25      31.16       1:00.41    74.0

 56     27   Naomi Taylor           ?     41.03      42.91       1:23.94    64.0

        36   Makayla Desilets       ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'FallMtn'                  Team requirements were not met

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

 42      3   Greta Fenn             ?     32.05      32.95       1:05.00    68.0



Class : M  Team : 'ManWest'                  Team requirements were not met

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

        11   Ayushma Limbu          ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Memorial'                 Team requirements were not met

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  6      1   Madison McCaffrey      ?     25.48      25.57         51.05    95.0

 30     13   Ailish Hodgkins        ?     28.44      29.78         58.22    75.0

        23   Megan Labore           ?       DNF      38.87                      

        33   Anesa Hodzid           ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Team requirements were not met

Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

  2      5   Brynn Tefft            ?     24.96      24.59         49.55    99.0

 41     16   Olivia McGadden        ?     30.61      33.88       1:04.49    69.0

 47     26   Petra Zubic            ?     31.75      38.59       1:10.34    66.0



___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,jSCFUJ2kcs
eCMsQIwNBVwtEJ96qs2OeS5FJM5Nz4AyEw_Mt‐yroF0Inwbbnolu76Tp2CsdmZj2f1jr55nL2WaEVZHYwI‐
cCmyP9JFzoqrjRDyWJkUsJS73s,&typo=1                    1/5/2023 5:18:36 PM

Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,‐zk4v
VyAvrUOcr2IB8EmewEhQKDN_EyOxM5uoVaSLq433xpAApLcJ7BDt76wDpoMhcdGQFSZibIHG1jBIJYtWrlR
78SQ_‐BmviNNNG6gcw,,&typo=1
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